8:30

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50
10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:15

Dane Arts Grant Panel Review
Panel 1: Multidisciplinary Grant Review
Monday, March 18, 2024
8:30a.m. —11:00 a.m.
Virtual Meeting via Zoom
REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN hLMHFmM82TA-9Zj9-WZRwFg

INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS

Madison Children's Museum

Roadshow 2024

ARTS for ALL Wisconsin, Inc.

Veterans Arts Studio — Madison

Midwest Mujeres, Inc.

2024 Yo Quiero Dinero: Our Stories Have Value, Midwest Mujeres' annual
event

LunART, Inc.

LunART Festival 2024 REBIRTH

Katherine Kramer Projects

Breath of Fresh Art

Disability Pride Madison

Disability Pride Festival — 2024

BREAK

Sessions at McPike Park, Inc.

The Sessions in 2024: Los Tangueros, Street Bands, Mokoomba, and More!
Neighborhood House Community Center

Madison Good Neighbor Gathering

Oin Productions

Summer of Love and Community Connection 2024

Social Justice Center

The Human Show at Cafe CODA

Madison Circus Space

Wonder Circus - Madison Circus Space Spring 2024

Rachel Werner

The Little Book Project WI: Edition #8 (Identity)

From The Front Row

From the Front Row - A Live Concert Video Series (Episodes 3-6)
EVALUATIONS


https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_hLMHFm82TA-9Zj9-WZRwFg

