Dane Arts Grant Panel Review Panel 1: Multidisciplinary Grant Review

Monday, March 18, 2024 8:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting via Zoom

REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_hLMHFm82TA-9Zj9-WZRwFg

Time	Project
8:30	INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS
8:50	Madison Children's Museum
	Roadshow 2024
9:00	ARTS for ALL Wisconsin, Inc.
	Veterans Arts Studio – Madison
9:10	Midwest Mujeres, Inc.
	2024 Yo Quiero Dinero: Our Stories Have Value, Midwest Mujeres' annual
0.20	event
9:20	LunART, Inc. LunART Festival 2024 REBIRTH
9:30	Katherine Kramer Projects
9.30	Breath of Fresh Art
9:40	Disability Pride Madison
	Disability Pride Festival – 2024
9:50	BREAK
10:00	Sessions at McPike Park, Inc.
	The Sessions in 2024: Los Tangueros, Street Bands, Mokoomba, and More!
10:10	Neighborhood House Community Center
	Madison Good Neighbor Gathering
10:20	Oiñ Productions
	Summer of Love and Community Connection 2024
10:30	Social Justice Center
	The Human Show at Cafe CODA
10:40	Madison Circus Space
	Wonder Circus - Madison Circus Space Spring 2024
10:50	Rachel Werner
	The Little Book Project WI: Edition #8 (Identity)
11:00	From The Front Row
	From the Front Row - A Live Concert Video Series (Episodes 3-6)
11:15	EVALUATIONS